
Agent: ADAM STOWELL
221 Mitchell Lane, Chehalis, WA

   Cell: (608) 354-7387 

8:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:50 AM

1:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:15 PM

8:00 AM

9:45 AM

11:15 AM

12:45 PM

Mar8 May3

Mar8 May3

Mar8 May3

Mar8 May3

Mar8 May3

Mar8 May3

Mar9 May4

Mar9 May4

Mar9 May4

Mar9 May4

LONGVIEW, WA

CLATSKANIE, OR

ASTORIA, OR

TILLAMOOK, OR

NEWPORT, OR

FLORENCE, OR

EUGENE, OR

SALEM, OR

AURORA, OR

WOODLAND, WA

Bobs Sporting Goods Lot

Safeway Lot

Safeway Lot

Safeway Lot

Safeway Lot

Safeway Lot

Truck'N Travel Lot

Home Depot Lot

Travel Center of America Lot

Arco Am/Pm Lot

Time Dates DatesTime Location of pick-up  Location of pick-up

PST

PST

PST

PST

PST

PST

PST

PST

PST

PST

 

 

If you have anything you want on the earlier sales give me a call so we can arrange 

pick up or mail it to me. 

 

I will also be at the Western Washington fur sale of the Trappers Association. 

WESTERN OREGON AND SOUTH WEST WASHINGTON 2013 - 2014

|


