

WESTERN OREGON AND SOUTH WEST WASHINGTON 2013 - 2014

Agent: ADAM STOWELL

221 Mitchell Lane, Chehalis, WA Cell: (608) 354-7387

Location of pick-up

Time

If you have anything you want on the earlier sales give me a call so we can arrange pick up or mail it to me.

I will also be at the Western Washington fur sale of the Trappers Association.

Location of pick-up	Time		Dates
LONGVIEW, WA	8:00 AM	Mar8	May3
Bobs Sporting Goods Lot	PST		•
CLATSKANIE, OR	9:15 AM	Mar8	May3
Safeway Lot	PST		·
ASTORIA, OR	10:50 AM	Mar8	May3
Safeway Lot	PST		
TILLAMOOK, OR	1:00 PM	Mar8	May3
Safeway Lot	PST		
NEWPORT, OR	3:30 PM	Mar8	May3
Safeway Lot	PST		
FLORENCE, OR	5:15 PM	Mar8	May3
Safeway Lot	PST		
EUGENE, OR	8:00 AM	Mar9	May4
Truck'N Travel Lot	PST		
SALEM, OR	9:45 AM	Mar9	May4
Home Depot Lot	PST		
AURORA, OR	11:15 AM	Mar9	May4
Travel Center of America Lot	PST		
WOODLAND, WA	12:45 PM	Mar9	May4
Arco Am/Pm Lot	PST		•